City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

SO

i

2
‘l“EATED mA“‘¢

Legislation Text

File #: 17426, Version: 1

Title

Improvements accepted for Monona Terrace Community and Convention Center Rooftop Concession Kiosk -
2007, Contract No. 5988.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the construction & improvements on the Monona Terrace Community and Convention
Center Rooftop Concession Kiosk - 2007 have been completed on 12/31/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 305,000.00

(Based on Actual Units) $305,000.00

Net Change by Change Orders$ 12,533.00

Liquidated Damages $ (20,000.00)

Final Contract Amount  $ 297,533.00

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’t. No. EM01-58011-811104-110000 $ 43,650.00
Acc’t. No. EM01-58401-811104-110005 $ 283,350.00
City of Madison

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/1/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

